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CLG-101 - PLASTERBOARD CEILING ON M/F 

SUPPORT FRAME

PERSON DETECTOR

WALL LIGHTING FOR UTILITY 

CUPBOARDS 

ACCESS PANEL BELOW MVHR 

UNIT AS MEP DESIGN
AP

DESCRIPTION

SUSPENDED CEILING TYPES LEGEND

CEILING EQUIPMENT (REFER TO DRAWINGS): 

OTHER CONSIDERATIONS

1. FOR LEGEND + QUANTITY OF ALL LIGHT FITTINGS, SMOKE DETECTORS, 
SOUNDERS, SPRINKLERS, PIRS, CAMERAS AND OTHER CEILING EQUIPMENT 
REFER TO M&E CONSULTANT INFORMATION
2. ALL TIMBER PATRESSES USED ABOVE CEILINGS TO BE FSC
3. ALL PATRESSES AND OTHER TIMBER USED IN CEILING VOIDS TO BE NON -
COMBUSTIBLE
4. ALL FINISHED CEILING HEIGHTS TO BE CONFIRMED BY CONTRACTORS.

EWS-185 - BLACK ANODISED 

ALUMINIUM PANEL 54B

AUDIO CEILING MOUNTED SPEAKERA

FLUORESCENT LIGHT

DOWNLIGHTING 

WALL MOUNTED LIGHT

INS-201 - ROCWOOL SOFFIT SLAB INSULATION 

WITH RENDER FINISH

ESS-101 - ALUMINIUM SOFFIT PANELS, 

WITH LIGHTGRAPHIX’S LD LINE 25 

EXTERIOR  LIGHTS

NATURAL ANODISED 100A

LED STRIP COVE LIGHT TO ELECTRICAL 

ENGINEER SPECIFICATION

LIGHTGRAPHIX’S LD LINE 25 EXTERIOR, 

EXTERIOR RATED LED HOMOGENOUS 

LINE OF LIGHT 

CLG-501 - 1200 x 300 DEMOUNTABLE 

METAL CEILING TILE

PD

FOR CEILING TYPES  REFER TO  SERIES A14 - REFLECTED CEILING PLANS

ESS-102 - DURASTEEL SOFFIT WITH BOARDED 

INSULATION UNDERNEATH RC SLAB

RB RC RD RE

R7

R6

R5

R4

R3

R2

R1

RA

3440 AFF

Corridor
R.B1.02

Plant Room
R.B1.03

Stairs
R.B1.01

INS-201

4100 4100 4100 4100

31
00

31
00

31
00

16
50

14
50

17
00

2790 AFF

Reduced head height due to drop in the slab to 
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REFER TO BUILDING Z1 OFFICE DRAWINGS - A14 SERIES
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ESS-102 Suspended 

Durasteel Soffit 

with boarded insulation to 

the underside of the RC 

Slab 
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